
R&L Lines Retailers
O G STD

Arizona
Arizona Train Depot 755 East McKellips  #5   Mesa, AZ  85203 Ph: 480-833-9486 www.arizonatraindepot.com X X

Mesa Models 6032 E McKellips Road Mesa, AZ 85215 Ph: 877-385-0200 www.mesamodels.net X X
Roy's Train World 1033 S Country Club Dr Mesa, AZ 85210 Ph: 480-833-4353 www.roystrainworld.com X X X

California
Western Depot 1650 Sierra Ave  #203 Yuba City, CA  95993 Ph: 530-673-6776 www.westerndepot.com X X

Colorado
Mizell Trains 3051 W 74th Avenue Westminster, CO 80030 Ph: 303-429-4811 www.mizelltrains.com X X X

Florida
H&R Trains, Inc. 6901 U.S. 19 North   Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Ph: 727-526-4682 www.hrtrains.com X X

Southern Garden Railway Depot PO Box 1557   Winter Haven, FL 33882 Ph: 863-678-3101 www.a-gscaletrains.com X X X

Last Straw Railroad

Attn: Mike Goettelmann
7001 142nd Ave  #126 Largo, FL  33771 Ph: 727-536-0472 X X X

Georgia
Legacy Station Limited 251 Hurricane Shoals Rd Lawrenceville, GA  30045 Ph: 770-339-7780 www.legacystation.com X X X

Illinois

America's Best Train, 

Toy and Hobby Shop
865 Maplewood Drive    Itasca, IL 60143 Ph: 630-467-1102 www.americasbesttrainshoppe.com X

Berwyn's Toy Trains & Models 7025 Ogden Ave   Berwyn, IL  60402 Ph: 708-484-4384 www.berwynstoytrains.com
Chicagoland Hobby 6017 Northwest Hwy   Chicago, IL 60631 Ph: 773-775-4848 X

Iowa
Hobby Haven 2575 86th Street Urbandale, IA 50322 Ph: 515-276-8785 www.hobbyhaven.com X

Kansas
Frank's Train Shop 15105 Metcalf Ave   Stanley, Kansas 66223 Ph: 913-681-6830 www.frankstrainshop.com X X X

Maine
Scale University 196 Cider Hill Rd    Exeter, ME 04435 Ph: 207-379-4731 www.scaleuniversity.com X
Maine-ly Trains 360 Rt 3, PO Box 55   South China, ME 04358 Ph: 207-445-3695 www.mainelytrains.com X

Maryland
Engine House Hobbies 1A East Diamond Ave, Gaithersburg, MD 20877 Ph: 301-590-0816 X X X

Michigan
Brasseur Electric Trains, Inc. 410 Court Street Saginaw, MI 48602 Ph: 989-793-4753 www.traindoctor.com X

Castle Farms 5052 M-66 North   Charlevoix, MI 49720 Ph: 228-234-4649 www.castlefarms.com X X X
Minnesota

Only Trains 308 B Brighton Avenue Buffalo, MN  55313 Ph: 763-684-4131 www.onlytrains.com X
Three Rail Trains 536 Northdale Blvd Coon Rapids, MN  55448 Ph: 763-767-9545 www.3railtrains.com X

Mississippi

Atkinson Train Shop

304 E Peeler Ave   

PO Box 482 Shaw, MS 38773 Ph: 662-719-0946 
X

Missouri
JB Diecast 1644 Indian Summer Dr. Fenton,MO  63026-6949 X

Garden Railway Supply Depot 2005-C East Kearney  Springfield, MO 65803 Ph: 888-873-7569 www.gardenrailwaysupplydepot.com X
Electric Train Outlet 9517 Page Avenue St. Louis, MO 63132 Ph: 314-428-2211 www.electrictrainoutlet.com X
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Nebraska

Grand Central LTD

6901 Seward Avenue 

PO Box 29301 Lincoln, NE 68507 Ph: 402-467-3738 www.grandcentralltd.com
X

Nevada
Westside Trains 2960 S. Durango #117 Las Vegas, NV  89117 Ph: 702-254-9475 www.thetrainengineer.com X

New Jersey
Tuckerton Junction 213C East Main Street Tuckerton, NJ  08087 Ph: 609-812-0300 info@tuckertonjunction.com X
Walker's Hardware 294 Union Blvd. Totowa, NJ  07512 Ph: 973-942-2694 walkertrains@aol.com X

New York
Fish & Trains 5 Tysen Street   Staten Island, NY  10301 Ph: 718-727-7373 www.e-zcatch.com X X X

Besser's Whistlestop 2731 Brundage Rd Baldwinsville, NY 13027 Ph: 315-638-6448 X
Tom's Trains @ Ardsley Hardware 686 Saw Mill River Rd Ardsley, NY  10502 Ph: 914-478-9365 tomstrainsny@aol.com X

JR Junction Train & Hobby 2716 Erie Boulevard East   Syracuse, NY 13224 Ph: 315-451-6551 www.jrjunction.com X
North Carolina

The Train Loft 4007-B Country Club Rd Winston-Salem, NC 27104 Ph: 877-550-6019 www.trainloft.com X
Ohio

G Scale Junction 7758 LaFayette Rd Newark, OH 43055 Ph: 740-967-0059 www.gscalejunction.com X
E & S Trains 980 Kenmore Blvd Akron, OH  44314 Ph: 330-745-0785 www.eandstrains.com X

Oklahoma
Main St. Toy Train 126 North Main St Sand Springs, OK 74063 Ph: 918-245-6543 X

Ontario, Canada

2B in Trains 6168 Road 29 RR4
Fergus, ON 

N1M 2W5 Canada
Ph: 519-787-3280 www.2bintrains.on.ca X X X

Leading Edge Hobbies 699 Gardiners Rd
Kingston, ON 

K7M 3Y5 Canada
Ph: 866-389-4878 leadingedgehobbies.com X

Pennsylvania

Bussinger Trains

Old Ambler Train Station
23 W Butler Ave   Ambler, PA 19002 Ph: 215-628-2366 www.icdc.com/~btrains X X X

Underground RR Shop 1906 Wilmington Rd New Castle, PA  16105 Ph: 724-652-4912 lou@underground.com X X X
Valley Farm Market 18211 Bennetts Valley HWY  Weedville, PA 15868 Ph: 814-787-8911 valleyfarmmarket@alltel.net X

CoolTrains 106 W Main Street    Salunga, PA 17538 Ph: 717-898-7119 www.cooltrains.com X
Quebec, Canada

Jac Hobby 1622 de la Concorde East Laval , QC H7G 2E7 Ph: 450-667-9988 www.jachobby.com X

Max Trains 4058 Monselet
Montreal-Nord, Quebec 

H1H 2C5 Canada
Ph: 514-322-8626 X X

Tennessee
Model RR & Hobby Shop 4741 Poplar Ave  Suite A Memphis, TN 38117 Ph: 901-761-5141 www.modelrailroadandhobby.com X

Mid-South Hobbies & Games 5130 Old Summer Rd Memphis, TN 38122 Ph: 901-682-9402 X
Texas

Midlothian Hobbies 4450 FM 1387   Midlothian, TX  76065 Ph: 972-723-0171 www.midlothianhobbies.com X
Mike's Hobby Shop 21768 E Knox Dr  Porter, TX 77365 Ph: 281-577-8250 www.mikes-hobbyshop.com X X X

Utah
Almosta Junction 1161 S. State   Clearfield, UT 84015 Ph: 801-776-1656 almosta1@juno.com X
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Virginia
Davis Hobby Supplies 3594 Griffin Street  Portsmouth, VA  23707 Ph: 757-397-1983 www.davishobby.com X X X

Staunton Trains & hobbies 331 North Central Ave Stounton, Virginia 24401 X
Washington

Loco-Boose Hobbies 6637 76th Lane SW  Olympia, WA  98512 Ph: 360-754-5596 www.locoboose.com X X X
Wisconsin

GB Trains 1353 Velp Ave Green Bay, WI 54303 Ph: 920-4796-9697 www.railtycoon.com X X X
Sommerfeld's Trains & Hobbies 12620 W Hampton Ave Butler, WI 53007 Ph: 262-783-7797 www.sommerfelds.com X X X
Sommerfeld's Trains & Hobbies 2633 S Kinnickinnic Ave Milwaukee, WI 53207 Ph: 414-482-1566 www.sommerfelds.com X X X

Model Train Classics 306 S Barstow St Eau Claire, WI 54701 Ph: 715-838-8858 www.modeltrainclassics.com X
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